
BEES CERT# NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL EXP. DATE

119 Nelson, Jim 65265 Knob Hill Rd Anchor Point 99556 235-6524 alaskayerway@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

1408 Backus, Michael R. 3820 Lake Otis Parkway Anchorage 99508 562-1170 mrbackus@thepetersengroup.biz 5/1/2016

148 Bagley, Dan PO Box 241883 Anchorage 88524 862-3628 dbagley@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1715 Bancroft, Ryan 620 E Whitney Road Anchorage 99501 349-6666 rbehymer@unitcompany.com 5/1/2016

1562 Bateman, Ron 5201 E Northern Lights, #1S Anchorage 99508 771-9940 akbat@gci.net 5/1/2016

116 Bennett, Jesse 8650 Brookway Cir Anchorage 99504 726-0696 energyratemyhouse@gmail.com 5/1/2016

110 Bonnett, Brendan 1516 Birchwood St Anchorage 99508 242-5475 brendan@borealisdb.com 5/1/2016

57 Brooks, Stuart 3510 Spenard Rd Anchorage 99503 696-5573 sbrooks@cookinlethousing.org 5/1/2016

1682 Carlson, Darrell 1078 North Pointe Bluff Anchorage 99501 223-3491 darrellcarl49@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

1685 Dykstra, Carl 4910 Chuck Drive Anchorage 99507 440-6373 carldykstra@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1661 Farrell, Pat 1633 West 15th Avenue Anchorage 99501 575-9932 Farrellpat@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

121 Fischer, Bill PO Box 244324 Anchorage 99524 884-0112 bill@energysmartalaska.com 5/1/2016

158 Foss, Jim 2440 E Tudor Rd #401 Anchorage 99507 522-2378 jim@inspectbest.com 5/1/2016

56 Freeman, John 1529 Sunrise Drive Anchorage 99508 276-7473 rise@ak.net 5/1/2016

1622 Giddings, Fred 2056 Stanfod Drive Anchorage 99508 301-9856 mhlanchorage@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1704 Gregory, Charles 200 W 34th Ave, Suite 1054 Anchorage 99503 5/1/2016

1693 Hjelm, Erik 14910 Wildien Dr. Anchorage 99516 947-1110 hjelmed@gmail.com 5/1/2016

115 Houston, Mark PO Box 244145 Anchorage 99524 244-4250 mark@tcohllc.com 5/1/2016

1024 Jackson, Jim P.O. Box 92301 Anchorage 99509-2301 694-5890 justine@gci.net 5/1/2016

1505 Juliussen, Robert 3510 Spendard Rd Ste 100 Anchorage 99503 529-2864 bjuliussen@cookinlethousing.org 5/1/2016

1577 Lamkin, Doug 9800 Salmon Drive Anchorage 99507 242-5698 dlamkin@nwanchorage.org 5/1/2016

1689 Loken, Tyler 4011 Arctic Blvc. Suite 105 Anchorage 99518 868-8880 tyler@lokenconstructionak.com 5/1/2016

1029 Maitland, Debra 1054 E34th Ave Anchorage 99503 360-2677 debramaitland@gci.net 5/1/2016

1148 Matthews, Matt 2904 W Northern Lights Anchorage 99517 244-5270 5/1/2016

108 Oster, Matt 3842 Williams Anchorage 99508 563-1119 rededgedesignllc@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1543 Porter, Clai 118 E. Internation Airport Rd Anchorage 99518 562-2283 ncp@alaska.com 5/1/2016

1406 Purvis, Gregory 360 E. 100th Ave Anchorage 99515 770-1516 Greg_purvis@hultquisthomes.com 5/1/2016

1708 Reece, Peter PO Box 221222 Anchorage 99522 562-1806 peter@reeceinspection.com 5/1/2016

1652 Ricker, Harry 2456 Cottonwood Street Anchorage 99508 258-1497 hricker@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

1001 Rowland, Evan 3705 Arctic Blvd #2559 Anchorage 99503 227-0741 evanrowland@gci.net 5/1/2016

138 Schultz, Jonathan 7821 Ascot Street Anchorage 99502 243-0352 ahis@gci.net  5/1/2016

1003 Spinelli, Andre 1900 W. N. Lights Blvd #200 Anchorage 99517 344-5678 andre@spinellhomes.com 5/1/2016

1056 Spinelli, Chuck 1900 W. N. Lights Blvd #200 Anchorage 99517 344-5678 spinellhomes@gci.net 5/1/2016

1358 Tuckey, John 13551 Spendlove Dr Anchorage 99516 351-8266 bartuck@gci.net 5/1/2016

2 Vice, Bret P.O. Box 232936 Anchorage 99523-2936 561-7474 aei@gci.net 5/1/2016

1536 Wilkinson, William 16701 Random Ridge Anchorage 99516 345-6288 wilcocontractors@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1697 Goertzen, Sean P.O. Box 211313 Auke Bay 99821 723-1411 ggc.sean@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

132 Osentoski, Dan PO Box 1261 Bethel 99559 543-5609 danosentoski@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

109 Whitney, Eric PO Box 923 Bethel 99559 543-4053 e_whitney@mac.com 5/1/2016

1660 Nelson, Marc PO Box 521833 Big lake 99652 892-1628 newbeginningsconst@alaska.net 5/1/2016

1270 Wittenberg, Lee 30741 Third Ave, Suite 155 Black Diamond, WA 98010 360-886-9933 lee@alaskabesthome.com 5/1/2016

1619 Alderman, Leroy PO Box 670045 Chugiak 99567 223-8100 m2c1@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1047 Meyers, Michelle P.O. Box 670495 Chugiak 99567-0495 688-1236 mmandmcontracting@gmail.com 5/1/2016

143 Irving, Mark PO Box 2233 Cordova 99574 424-7219 alaskaenergysolutions@gmail.com 5/1/2016

50 Ford, Charlie P.O. Box 240203 Douglas 99824-0203 723-2543 fordw@gci.net 5/1/2016

1035 Bloxom, Troy 17640 Lacey Drive Eagle River 99577 694-7587 homeinsp@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

156 Bruckner, Wendall PO Box 770389 Eagle River 99577 952-9508 wendell@energyak.com 5/1/2016

1041 Frank, Linda 10900 Corrie Way Eagle River 99577 240-8585 horizon@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1501 Homan, Charles PO Box 770089 Eagle River 99577 696-3494 homaninc@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1286 Martin, Royce P.O. Box 773326 Eagle River 99577-3326 229-8660 martin4@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

144 Parker, Michael P.O. BOX 71368 Eagle River 99577 250-9729 horizon@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1053 Quinn, Mike P.O. Box 772641 Eagle River 99577-2641 694-4955 mquinn@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1150 Thompson, John E. 11404 Jessie May Cir Eagle River 99577 240-2020 candtconstruction@mtaonline.NET 5/1/2016

1058 Witaschek, Larry 1450 W Lakeridge Dr Eagle River 99577 360-2354 l.b@gci.net 5/1/2016

1051 Quigley, Steve 12912 Rosser Dr Eagle River 99577 726-1460 nancy.woodbuilt@gci.net 5/1/2016

1294 Borjesson, Bryan F P.O. Box 74715 Fairbanks 99707 451-4482 borjesson@alaska.net 5/1/2016

1503 Bourne, Darrell P.O. Box 83890 Fairbanks 99708-3890 488-7119 bourne@alaska.net 5/1/2016

1581 Bourque, Charlie P.O. Box 80406 Fairbanks 99708-0406 479-4830 cb.alaska@alaska.net 5/1/2016

1432 Burks, Rodger 1086 Park Dr. Fairbanks 99709 322-0848 rogerburksjr@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

1702 Cole, Frank 313 Wedgewood Drive Apt D19 Fairbanks 99701 347-3486 frank_cole49@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

164 Duszynski, Bryan 1515 Alaska Way Fairbanks 99709 479-0913 doesntski@gmail.com 5/1/2016

26 Duszynski, Terry P.O. Box 83149 Fairbanks 99708-3149 479-3324 tduszy@acsalaska.net 5/1/2016

1325 Ellison, John D. 409 Driveway Street Fairbanks 99701 457-2873 john@akabc.com 5/1/2016

1672 Fairbanks, Katalla 925 Commerce Fairbanks 99709 455-6340 katalla@congdonconstruction.com 5/1/2016

1692 Gorda, Rhett 1424 Richard Berry Dr. Fairbanks 99701 455-4640 interiorwoodcraft@acetekk.com 5/1/2016

1556 Hafele, Kerry P.O. Box 81170 Fairbanks 99708-1170 457-5905 hafele@gci.net 5/1/2016

1559 Hammond, Evangeline PO Box 83784 Fairbanks 99708 479-4790 ehammond@denalicontract.com 5/1/2016

1143 Herting, Robert 1041 Upper Court Fairbanks 99712 388-9528 robert.herting2@acsalaska.net 5/1/2016

102 Hough, Karl P.O. Box 10918 Fairbanks 99710 457-4568 subsistencepro@aol.com 5/1/2016

1433 Kiss III, Edward M PO Box 10057 Fairbanks 99710 322-4452 kiss_e@msn.com 5/1/2016

81 Kuhl, Lynn 5151 Electra Fairbanks 99709-4520 322-5033 kuhls@gci.net 5/1/2016

1388 Miller, Dave P.O. Box 73247 Fairbanks 99773 460-7687 davemiller@landmarkalaska.com 5/1/2016

1492 Musick, Richard 3245 College Rd Fairbanks 99712 374-6838 solutions@acsalaska.net 5/1/2016

1146 Mustard, Jerry 1820 Marika Fairbanks 99709 452-7151 jmustard@holaday-parks.alaska.com 5/1/2016

1632 Reynolds, Dana PO Box 71971 Fairbanks 99707 dana@cozyhomesak.com 5/1/2016

1561 Stossmeister, Micah J. 246 Hawk Dr Fairbanks 99712 378-7284 5/1/2016

1009 Tilly, Richard S. P.O. Box 72080 Fairbanks 99707-2080 456-5565 richard@tillyandcompany.com 5/1/2016

147 Tomaszewski, Frank PO Box 84901 Fairbanks 99708 457-6937 sparkyselectricalservices@gmail.com 5/1/2016

106 Twogood, Alex P.O. Box 60203 Fairbanks 99706-0203 479-7625 alex.twogood@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1641 Watson, Rick PO Box 82729 Fairbanks 99708 388-2224 kkwatson@mosquitonet.com 5/1/2016
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1667 Wilbur, Cory 702 Fulton Fairbanks 99701 452-7151 cwilbur@holaday-parks.alaska.com 5/1/2016

1335 Vlahovich, Cary P.O. Box 301 Girdwood 99587-0301 748-4906 caryv@gci.net 5/1/2016

1046 McNamara, Don 811 Ocean Dr Homer 99603 235-7873 surfshack@acsalaska.net 5/1/2016

104 Steyer, Bill P.O. Box 15291 Homer 99603-6291 399-1078 saanti@mosquitonet.com 5/1/2016

3 Veal, Ted 539 Elderberry Homer 99603 235-7461 tveal@xyz.net 5/1/2016

1264 Venuti, Franco P.O. Box 3652 Homer 99603-3652 235-7480 fcvenuti@GMAIL.COM 5/1/2016

1675 Fantasia, Justin 19200 Williwaw Way Juneau 99801 957-2860 justinfantasia@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

49 George, Marquam 8752 N. Douglas Hwy Juneau 99801-7605 796-6124 marquamgeorge@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1676 McDougal, Russ P.O. Box 32335 Juneau 99803-2335 790-4896 rmcdougal@gci.net 5/1/2016

65 Moore, Craig P.O. Box 20072 Juneau 99802-0072 586-6697 cmoore@ptialaska.net 5/1/2016

131 Walling, Randy P.O. Box 210422 Juneau 99821-0422 790-3058 randywalling@alaska.net 5/1/2016

1072 Moerlein, Tim P.O. Box 298 Kasilof 99610-0298 398-3943 moerleingeneral@acsalaska.net 5/1/2016

1065 Hall, Clint P.O. Box 2829 Kenai 99611-2829 260-7607 hall_cd@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

94 Moss, Robert P.O. Box 3413 Kenai 99611-3413 283-0629 rmoss@alaska.com 5/1/2016

77 Springer, Robert 36901 Mallard Road Kenai 99611 283-3969 RCSpringer@gci.net 5/1/2016

1703 Twait, Jeff 1808 Julie Anna Dr. Kenai 99611 398-4624 jtwait@alaska.net 5/1/2016

59 Wisdom, Steve Kenai 235-6045 wisdom@alaska.com 5/1/2016

98 Cragun, Scott P.O. Box 8701 Ketchikan 99901-8701 225-2519 hometech@kpunet.net 5/1/2016

70 Dearden, Charles 401 Stedman Ketchikan 99901 228-4737 cdear@kpunet.net 5/1/2016

1613 Dorr, Duane PO Box 9486 Ketchikan 99901 321-3118 constellation_dev@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

1189 Holm, Brad 6765 Springwood Court Ketchikan 99901 225-5273 brad@akacoustical.com 5/1/2016

1209 Arndt, Brent PO Box 1066 Kodiak 99615 e-plus@att.net 5/1/2016

30 Friend, Jerrol P.O. Box 175 Kodiak 99615 539-1975 jfriend@alaska.net 5/1/2016

74 Hansen, A. Ted P.O. Box 2876 Kodiak 99615-2876 486-2817 athansen@gci.net 5/1/2016

1211 Hogen, Douglas 3099 Spruce Cape Road Kodiak 99615 539-5407 dlhogen@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1336 Knowles, Ken P.O. Box 1934 Kodiak 99615-1934 5/1/2016

1213 Kostelecky, Chris P.O. Box 2383 Kodiak 99615-2383 481-1608 kostelecky@ak.net 5/1/2016

1566 Verhagen, Paul P.O. Box 563 Nenana 99760-0563 832-5238 paulverhagen@prodigy.net 5/1/2016

101 Bensin, Robert P.O. Box 1810 Nome 99762 443-5255 rbensin@beringstraits.com 5/1/2016

1673 Bee, Stephen 440 Steamboat Landing North Pole 99705 488-0459 zbee17@gmail.com 5/1/2016

151 DeBoer, Dan P.O. Box 3960 Palmer 99645-3589 232-1101 danny@deboerinspections.com 5/1/2016

1472 Draper, John P.O. Box 1768 Palmer 99645-1768 745-0985 tmbrline@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1275 Fern, Shiela P.O. Box 1255 Palmer 99645-1255 301-5102 bearalaska@gci.net 5/1/2016

1043 Hall, Jess P.O. Box 1987 Palmer 99645-1987 746-2757 jhall@hallhomes.com 5/1/2016

1474 Helton, Wendell 1150 S. Colony Way Palmer 99645 841-7992 wwl@gci.net 5/1/2016

41 Leffel, Emmett P.O. Box 2674 Palmer 99645-2674 745-4332 office@akthermalimaging.com 5/1/2016

89 Owens, David R. P.O. Box 3589 Palmer 99645-3589 746-5471 oweninsp@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

92 Owens, Richard P.O. Box 4857 Palmer 99645-4857 746-5652 rich_r_owens@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

1092 Roloff, Randy 148 E. Foxtail Circle Palmer 99645 376-9136 custom@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1334 Scott, Jon 3617 N. Willow Ptargmigan Palmer 99645 746-5661 oceanwave91@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

163 Stone, Guy 8149 E. Union Ave Palmer 99645 315-4549 scheduling@oweninspection.com 5/1/2016

157 Subers, Margaret A PO Box 4709 Palmer 99645 355-8148 emservices@exede.net 5/1/2016

1670 Thomas, Linda P.O. Box 2128 Palmer 99645 746-0682 mtom@gci.net 5/1/2016

1669 Thomas, Mike P.O. Box 2128 Palmer 99645 746-0682 mtom@gci.net 5/1/2016

1608 Thompson, Mike PO Box 4042 Palmer 99645 745-6453 wmconstruction@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1706 Winsor, William PO Box 4287 Palmer 99645 745-3865 arliss@wirtaneninc.com 5/1/2016

1705 Wirtanen, Arliss PO Box 4287 Palmer 99645 745-3865 arliss@wirtaneninc.com 5/1/2016

100 Grundberg, Eric PO Box 2193 Petersburg 99833 772-2078 eric_grundberg@hotmail.com 2/2/2016

1013 Sutherland, Donald P.O. Box 1852 Seward 99664-1852 224-5230 marconinspect@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

1540 Duguay Chris 200 Observatory St Sitka 99835 747-4507 webfoot@alaska.net 5/1/2016

1678 Evans, Daniel 611 Etolin St. Sitka 99835 747-8067 sitkadan@mac.com 5/1/2016

1707 McArthur, Scott 1818 Edgecumbe Dr. Sitka 99825 752-0415 mcarthurs@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

43 Bonebrake, Stephen 41265 Golden Eye Ave Soldotna 99669 262-1671 53bones@gmail.com 5/1/2016

75 Herring, Jerry 32266 Lakefront Drive Soldotna 99669 260-5311 akengineer@starband.net  5/1/2016

145 Russell, Todd PO Box 2391 Soldotna 99669 286-0629 Todd@akinspections.com 5/1/2016

1628 Harrell, David PO Box 642 Talkeetna 99676 355-8968 northernbuilder@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

130 Humphreys, Jarrett PO Box 612 Tok 99780 940-5580 sales@wolfsolarelectric.com 5/1/2016

129 Agen, Jordan 189 E Nelson Avenue #214 Wasilla 99654 373-5792 jordan@flawlessco.com 5/1/2016

1332 Alderman, Mark 1265 E. Lolly Circle Wasilla 99654 376-2026 matsudi@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1530 Basalyga, Michael 4640 W Yundt Dr Wasilla 99654 376-2267 mbasa@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1701 Carr, John 3900 Stevens Dr. Wasilla 99654 376-1123 richcarr@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1076 Clark, Patrick P.O. Box 874426 Wasilla 99687-4426 240-6181 polar-pat@gci.net 5/1/2016

1480 Curry, David P.O. Box 877398 Wasilla 99687-7398 376-4652 energyrating@curryinspections.com 5/1/2016

1038 Davis, Troy 165 E. Parks Hwy #200 Wasilla 99654 357-9394 tdh@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1603 Drobenko, Aleksandr 1835 N Patsy Street #A Wasilla 99654 354-2819 drobenko@msn.com 5/1/2016

1552 Earns, Clint P.O. Box 872574 Wasilla 99687-2574 227-9145 cearns@hotmail.com 5/1/2016

1647 Epperson, Ross 7362 W Parks Highway #805 Wasilla 99654 376-6495 eppersonconstruction@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1522 Fonov, Nikolay P.O. Box 872963 Wasilla 99687-2963 357-5155 nikfonov@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

1640 Haller, John PO Box 298131 Wasilla 99629 746-2757 jhaller@hallhomes.com 5/1/2016

1315 Hesselbach, Bruce PO Box 871409 Wasilla 99687 376-7321 hesselbach.nelissa@gmail.com 5/1/2016

67 Holmes, Joel 4000 S Harness Wasilla 99654 354-6153 alaskaeps@yahoo.com 5/1/2016

1558 Hull, Daniel 4785 West Stacy Steet Wasilla 99654 376-2344 hhconst@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

112 James, Kyle PO Box 870048 Wasilla 99687 503-504-2010 akenergyanalysis@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1686 Janneck, Howard P.O. Box 298373 Wasilla 99629-8373 355-0847 cturtle@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

128 Jenkins, Jeff PO Box 879584 Wasilla 99687 373-3740 akproenergy@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1488 Judkins, Cliff P.O. Box 874124 Wasilla 99687-4124 355-3591 cjudkins@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1617 McCain (Hensel), Alicia 529 S Knik Street Wasilla 99654 376-0402 office@activeinspections.net 5/1/2016

1077 Nolan, Aaron 6001 South Hallie Wasilla 99654 357-9286 aaronnolanconstruction@gmail.com 5/1/2016

1090 Orr, Steve M. 351 Roy Rd Wasilla 99654 376-4286 orrcon@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

80 Perkins, Carol P.O. Box 871825 Wasilla 99687-0505 376-0402 activeinspections@gci.net 5/1/2016
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1050 Publicover, John P.O. Box 871377 Wasilla 99687-1377 357-0077 Peaches1@mtaonline.net 5/1/2016

1006 Smith, Tom M 440 S. Denali Street Wasilla 99687 373-7060 tsmith@northcountrybuilders.com 5/1/2016

1657 Smith, Tom M PO Box 871863 Wasilla 99687 373-7060 tsmith@northcountrybuilders.com 5/1/2016

1688 Sumner, Max PO Box 872992 Wasilla 99654 232-6797 maxwellh86@gmail.com 5/1/2016
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